Inzell MTB Challenge | Inzell, 18.10.2015

Ergebnisliste

Der Lulatsch - 100 km - 2980 HM

Platz  StNr
1 561
2 555
3 564
4 528
5 566
6 536
7 537
8 525
9 547

10 503
11 500
12 554
13 505
14 531
15 575
16 557
17 556
18 516
19 519
20 559
21 518
22 542
23 568
24 501
25 558
26 513
271 527
28 507
29 574
30 562
31 504
32 510
33 521
34 529
35 567
36 546
37 538
38 511
39 540
40 551
41 520
42 508
43 550
44 509
45 524
46 526
47 535
48 512

Name

BREUER Sebastian
LEISLING Matthias
BICHLMANN Daniel
GRILL Samuel
SLAMAN Jorrit
TANTZ Thomas
GOLDBERG Steffen
TULS Vincent

FRITZ Robert

DE BRUIN Alfred
WOLF Alexander
LOY Tristan
HOLLEMANS Gert
SCHIEFER Robert
STRASSER Marc
EICHER Gerhard
ANFANG Frank

VAN ZWIENEN Rob
RIETVELD Michel
WITTMANN Giinter
SLINGERLAND Ad
KLIJNSTRA Allard
SCHELLEVIS Rutger
SCHEER Arian
MULLER Alois

VAN HERK Jerry
TEICHMANN Paul
KLEIBEUKER Jacob
LEINEWER Tobias
KREIL Andreas
DOPPLER Maximilian
VAN BUREN Bert
VAN DUUREN Jurién
HOLMES Steven
GRAAFLAND Yoerik
WIESMAYER Thomas
BIERMANN Christian
VAN DER GEEST Reinier
BERGMANN Matthias
SCHMOLZ Martin
SPANNRING Peter
KOSCHNICK Andreas
MEYER Ralph
OTTERSPEER Coen
BECKER Florian
SCHUBERT Florian
SCHOONDERWOERD Wim
VAN DER VEER Peter
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NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
NED
GER
NED
GER
FRA
NED
AUT
GER
GER
GER
NED
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
NED
GER
NED
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
NED
NED
GBR
NED
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
NED
NED

Cycletec Centurion MTB Team
Team Texpa Simplon

Team Bike Aid- Ried for Help
Skizug 231 die Radgeber
Excelsior

Auto Biesendorfer MTB Racing
Team Aloha Rosenheim
Grtc Excelsior

Unterwdssen

AW Vist

Chiemgau Biking Race Team
DEC Inzell

Bikes4You

Sport Mitterer Leogang
Team Bikesport Mayer Waging
Bergschmied Bikes Inzell

SC Bergen

Lekstreek

STV Lekstreek

RC Allgéu Troll Wheels

Grtc Excelsior

WV Hanzerenners
#hardlabeur

STV Lekstreek

Hartl Race Bike

STV Lekstreek

Merseburg

STV Lekstreek

Weissbach

Hartl Race Bike

Spannring

STV Lekstreek

STV Lekstreek BM Sport
Next Level Racing

Lekstreek

Emmerting

Fridolfing

Bike Zone

Emmerting

Hartl Race Bike

DE Spannein

OTV Endurance Team

Stock und Stein

STV Lekstreek

Grabenstatt

Grabenstatt

STV Lekstreek

Bike Zone

Klasse
M

M

M

M

M30
M40
M50

M30
M30

M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50

M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M50
M30
M40

M30
M30
M30
M40

Platz
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Wertung: Herren

Gesamtzeit

3:49:04,2
3:50:11,2
4:07:32,0
4:16:37,9
4:30:48,8
4:32:10,8
4:34:46,4
4:37:41,4
4:41:421
4:43:37,6
4:44:57 4
4:47:45,5
4:51:08,7
4:51:31,6
4:52:01,6
4:54:17,7
4:56:31,3
4:56:48,1
5:09:23,1
5:10:27,3
5:14:27,8
5:17:39,9
5:18:08,5
5:18:15,4
5:21:47,2
5:24:26,1
5:25:30,7
5:41:27,3
5:42:22,0
5:45:39,6
5:56:20,0
5:57:49,3
6:00:28,7
6:00:30,2
6:01:04,9
6:03:58,2
6:11:28,5
6:11:45,6
6:16:50,4
6:29:43,0
6:32:54,8
6:45:10,3
6:50:24,4
6:53:36,9
7:00:14,2
7:17:36,9
7:18:39,1
7:18:56,5

Riickst.
0,0
+1:07,0
+18:27,8
+27:33,7
+41:44,6
+43:06,6
+45:42,2
+48:37,2
+52:37,9
+54:33,4
+55:53,2
+58:41,3
+1:02:04,5
+1:02:27,4
+1:02:57,4
+1:05:13,5
+1:07:27,1
+1:07:43,9
+1:20:18,9
+1:21:23,1
+1:25:23,6
+1:28:35,7
+1:29:04,3
+1:29:11,2
+1:32:43,0
+1:35:21,9
+1:36:26,5
+1:52:23,1
+1:53:17,8
+1:56:35,4
+2:07:15,8
+2:08:45,1
+2:11:24,5
+2:11:26,0
+2:12:00,7
+2:14:54,0
+2:22:24,3
+2:22:41,4
+2:27:46,2
+2:40:38,8
+2:43:50,6
+2:56:06,1
+3:01:20,2
+3:04:32,7
+3:11:10,0
+3:28:32,7
+3:29:34,9
+3:29:52,3
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